Pinewood Hall Health Maintenance Program
250 West 2"9. Ave., Roselle NJ 07203

2016 Schedule

All times are 11:30 AM to 1:30PM

Friday January 08, 2016

Friday January 22, 2016

Friday February 12, 2016

Friday February 26, 2016

Friday March 11, 2016

Monday March 21, 2016

‘Friday April 08, 2016

Friday April 22, 2016

Friday May 13, 2016

Friday May 27, 2016

Friday June 10, 2016 .
Friday June 24, 2016 |
Friday July 08, 2016

Friday July 22, 2016

Friday August 12, 2016 ,
Friday August 26, 2016 |
Friday September 09, 2016 |
Ffiday September 23, 2016

Friday Qctober 14, 2016

Friday October 28, 2016

Friday November 11, 2016

Tuesday November 22, 2016
Friday December 09, 2016
Tuesday December 20, 2016



